Public Access Sy	actern	,
	-	9/20 5
Electronic Filing Co	over Sheet	10010
Note: Please print this page and use it as a number (shown below) on the top and botto		
(((H0300028695	59 9)))	
Netes DO NOT 53 the DEEDEQU/DELOAD	hutton on troughnon	man from this '
Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD page. Doing so will generate a		vset from this CC CC SEP 30
and a contract and a construction of the second		
То:		30 See 30
Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)205-0383		PH
From:		
Account Name : C T CORPORATION	SYSTEM	
Account Number : FCA000000023 Phone : (850)222-1092		
Fax Number : (850)222-9428		1.0
		RE( 03 SEP
Γα δ <sup>1</sup> ανάλαλη τη διαδοποιού του το διαδή τη διαδήμη. "Υπ		SEP
FORFICS: I BAREN I LAT		PANY HORE
FOREIGN LIMITED LIAF	SILLY CON	
Airport Management S	Services, LLC	PANY SUMPORALL OZ
		03 SEP 30 MILL 02 NVISION OF CURPORATION PANY
Certificate of Status	0	
Certified Copy	0	
	05	ł
Page Count Estimated Charge	\$125.00	T

\*

. ب .

•

۰.

,

 $\hat{D}$ 

## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 608.503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

1.	Airport Management Services, LLC		• · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		•	
**	(Name of forci	gn lir	nited liability company)		•	
	Now Jersey	3.	Pending			
~.	(Jurisdiction under the law of which foreign limited liabilit company is organized)	y	(FEI number, if app	licable)	•	
ŧ	09/18/2003	5.	2053	 #L.		
τ.	(Date of Organization)	2,	(Duration: Year limited liability of exist or "perpetual	iompany will cease to		
<u>.</u>	11/30/2003					
	(Date first transacted business in Florida. (	See s	octions 608.501, 608.502, and 817.1	35, F.S.)	-	
7.	One Meadowlands Plaza, Suite 902, East Rutherford, NJ	<u>1 070</u>	73			
	(Simet addr	255 0	f principal office)	<u> </u>		-
	(000000			SEC SEC	Ś	
<b>}</b> .	If limited liability company is a manager-manag	ed c	ompany, check here 🗵	LAN	i n	
	ورجر وی د ور و ایسیر			نى خۇرىد	2 ===	•
7,	The name and usual business addresses of the m	iana;	sing members or managers are			ī
	Hudson News Company, One Meadowlands Plaza, Suite	e 902	East Rutherford , NJ 07073			í F
						ſ
	, 	<u> </u>			ఎ ఎ	
				2		
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	·,	<u> </u>			
			<u> </u>		· ·	
10	Attached is an original cartificate of existence, no more than	190d	ays old, duly authenticated by the offic	ial having custody of rec	cords in	
	the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (A p	hoto	opy is not acceptable. If the certificate	is in a foreign language,	,a	
	translation of the certificate under oads of the translator mus	tbes	(bruitted.)			
1	. Nature of business or purposes to be conducted	* n= 1	romoted in Florido			
	. These of cashess of purposes to be conducted	101	nomoted la Pierida.	······································		
	Retail Concessionaire		1.11.100 -			
			- Peq	· · ·		
		$\underline{\wedge}$		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	*	
	Signature of a fiction of a filled	auti n ge	orized representative of a mer	nber.		
	an affirmation under the penalties of p	o, r.s penjur	, are execution or bits accument constit y that the facts stated herein are true.)	BICS		
	Hudson News Company by Jay G.					
			À •			

FLOST - 293AB C'T Filing Munager Online

.

Typed or printed name of signce

P.02

----

## CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION OF REGISTERED AGENT/REGISTERED OFFICE

PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF SECTION 608.415 or 608.507, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE UNDERSIGNED LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY SUBMITS THE FOLLOWING STATEMENT TO DESIGNATE A REGISTERED OFFICE AND REGISTERED AGENT IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1. The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

Airport Management Services, LLC

÷

2. The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent and office are:

C T Corporation System

(Name)

c/o C T Corporation System, 1200 South Pine Island Road Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT ACCEPTABLE)

Plantation

FL 33324

(City/State/Zip)

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S.

C T Corporation System Bv: Signature'

- \$ 100.00 Filing Fee for Application
- \$ 25.00 Designation of Registered Agent
- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (optional)

FLOST - DEDGE C'I Tilling Manager Online

## STATE OF NEW JERSEY DEPARTMENT OF TREASURY SHORT FORM STANDING AIRPORT MANAGEMENT SERVICES, LLC 0600180252 I, the Treasurer of the State of New Jersey, do hereby certify that the above-named New Jersey Domestic Limited Liability Company was registered by this office on September 18, 2003. As of the date of this certificate, said business continues as an active business in good standing in the State of New Jersey, and its Annual Reports are current. I further certify that the registered agent and registered office are: Jay G. Marshall One Meadowlands Plaza East Rutherford, NJ 07073

-2003

10:31

Continued on next page . . .

